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BHEEERRRER -
FHEREANTE  BARBKREFTHERSE - REARMNNERRREL T RENZBERORBIER -
ERFELERMN > FRBLERFEZEPHEN - BLPEH - CREBTREIBCARLERFTEZOAR -

This product is a residential mortgage loan.

This KFS provides you with indicative information about interest, fees and charges of this product but please refer to our
offer letter for the final terms of your mortgage loan.

Please read and understand the information in this KFS before you apply for this product. You will be requested to confirm
that you have read and understood the information in this KFS when submitting the application.

FIE R F 2 H Interest Rates and Interest Charges

FbFE

Annualized Interest Rate

UEREEABEI008 A
For a loan amount of HK$3 million:

PR

Interest rate basis

FLRZE (SFELFEER)
Annualised interest rate (or range
of annualised interest rates)

EHRITREEHE . TEm
Fubon Bank’s Best Lending Rate (BLR) N/A*
ERRITIEATERITRAEFR - FEA
Fubon Bank’s 1-month HIBOR N/A*

BHEREERE  mEHSRKER
B E{LFEE

Annualised Overdue / Default
Interest Rate

Repayment Frequency

- RA
NIL

®® Repayment

- REA
N/A *

SHEREHE

Periodic Repayment Amount

LIE R ERB3008 T - EXRHR30F - 88
For a loan amount of HK$3 million with 30-year loan tenor, with monthly repayment:

FIEEE BHEREH
Interest rate basis Periodic repayment
EMRIT LA EERE - TEA

Fubon Bank’s BLR specified above N/A*
EMRITLHR1ERAFTERITRAERS - F~EA

Fubon Bank’s 1-month HIBOR specified above N/A*
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®® Repayment

MERSE LEREBE3008 T - ERHIMR30F - BAERBHA -
Total Repayment Amount For a loan amount of HK$3 million with 30-year loan tenor, with monthly repayment:
FlEEE EIEREE
Interest rate basis Total repayment
EMRIT LA REEFE - RER*
Fubon Bank’s BLR specified above N/A*
EMRITLMAER FHERITEERS - FER*
Fubon Bank’s 1-month HIBOR specified above N/A*

H AR UE Fees and Charges

FEE WM EIAR B B%$250
Handling Fee Request for each extra copy of documents HK$250 per set
- RIBERERE Facility letter BEBES10 (REWERES500)
- 12 E|AKTitle deeds HK$10 per page (min. HK$500)
REURITRFREBEES B 8%$600
Request for bank confirmation HK$600 per set
RECRHBFBRERZYERNIRESE FFBE$5,000
Custody of non-discharged deeds after fully HK$5,000 per year
paid-off mortgage
KRBT Z /SR FEE (NS S ARE USSR/ | BB $500
o HEBRHRRTRALXM) HK$500 per transaction
Administrative fee for government rate and/or rent payment
(when the Government Rate
and/or rent payment is not settled on time, the fee is paid bythe
Bank on customer’s behalf)
Hitz¥ 57520 [HER] 2 (&R
Please refer to the Cost under Additional Information
BEEREARKE - TEA
Late Payment Fee and Charge N/A*
RADSE /RAER / BERY - REERIN - R
R E Full repayment penalty NIL
Prepayment / Early Settlement / HIEES HIERE
Redemption Fee Please refer to Facility Letter for details)
- WoEBEMER - RE
Partial payment penalty NIL
=¥ ?igé £ fz‘v ég{i
Please refer to Facility Letter for details)
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HMFHE Additional Information

*RERBR-BERZY  BEUUNAEEBNEEDE (—ERUL) FERERR  OEREBRNZERBER - BEDARYE
MEE  WAEBEZEEFRENXEZEEFRE -
Reverse Mortgage is a loan arrangement. It enables you to use your residential property (or more than one residential property) in Hong Kong
as security to borrow from a lender. You will remain as the owner of your property and can continue to stay in your property for the rest of your
life.

LZAEREREEFEFHA (105 - 155520F) IKSGBRUEES - NMEFE > ST UTRN—FBER  UWREEAZE -

You will receive monthly payouts either over a fixed period of 10, 15 or 20 years or throughout your entire life, and you may also borrow
lump-sum payoults to suit the borrower’s personal needs.

—RERT - BAIRSBEER  RIELNRZERBEREREER THAL -

In general, you don't need to repay your reverse mortgage loan during your lifetime, unless your reverse mortgage loan is terminated under
certain specified circumstances.

FLF=R AT 105 ~ 15FR20FWEIEFHA » AXEBARMFE -

Annualized Interest Rate Payment Term A fixed period of 10, 15 or 20 years or throughout your entire life.

BEBRIBESAERAT(RER MEBRAREBEENREUFNRIZIGE S A AT BREEN =
ZF N\ B BREEFRAETH 2% ALEEETE - BIRAFRR35% (W - BERE

FRR/ FRZEE ERZRRIBES D REE » MAZFESRFEE )
Annualized interest rate (or Interest is calculated on the Outstanding Loan Balance on a
range of annualized interest monthly compound basis at HKMC’s Hong Kong Prime Rate®
rates) based on The Hong minus 2% per annum, which is currently 3.5% per annum (Note:
Kong Mortgage Corporation Hong Kong Prime Rate is quoted by the HKMC and is subject to
Limited’s (HKMC) Hong Kong change from time to time.)

BREBIES ARABEHER Prime Rate

F=E =5.5%

Assume HKMC's Hong Kong * BEBBREEFNRBIZIEES DR NHEE

Prime Rate = 5.5% The Hong Kong Prime Rate will be determined by the HKMC from time to time respectively.

ZERBTEIRFERMER MERSEHRIA L (RFEHEEDHERRNETERORI UL RFEEBENSHE, REER

Eligibility for a Reverse Mortgage | WERY RWESFNEKREAEAIRHE
Programme and special features | You can apply if you are aged 55 or above (or aged 60 or above for owners of subsidised sale flats
with unpaid land premium) and a hoolder of valid Hong Kong Identity Card; not be an undischarged
bankrupt or otherwise subject to bankruptcy petition or individual voluntary arrangement.
- —EBAR-BREAFEXMAN  WERELTRFE-FRNTUREEAATE
Lump-sum loan - In addition to monthly payouts, you may also apply to borrow lump-sum loan(s) to
suit the borrower’s personal needs.

- RERBEAME-DNUUREISNEEREERENXZEZNRS  EEAFHEE
Residing in your own home — remain as the property owner and can continue to live in the property
for the rest of your life.

- REBBEENR - —RIBERT  BRATRSBEEN  BRFZZERBERERERR THREL -
No repayment during lifetime - you do not need to repay the outstanding loan amount during your life,
unless the reverse mortgage loan is terminated under certain specified circumstances.

C PRIBABEERNIR — AR EFETERBEMRRBEO YT BAMII MR
No penalty for early full repayment - you may fully repay the outstanding loan amount and redeem the
property at any time, and there is no penalty for such full repayment.
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Hth&#
Additional Information

BH
Cost

- REA
N/A *

FE ZERBRE-—HERZH  EREEEREZERBERNBER (BFEFE) U
Interest BEGTE -
expense Reverse mortgage is a loan arrangement and interest is charged by the lenders on the
outstanding loan amount (including interest) on a compound basis.
RIBRE | RBREIWMID  SEEHERAZINSLMEAZERBEK:
Mortgage | The mortgage insurance premium is divided into 2 parts and the amount payable by
insurance | the borrower will be debited to the outstanding loan amount:
Premium | (1) BAIRIBRE - BISTYEEIERI1.96% @ D RIRES7 - 49617385 7R
109EB AFEXNMNE - 27THXN BPERAREEYWHEEN0.28% °
Upfront Mortgage Insurance Premium is 1.96% of the specified property value,
payable by 7 annual instalments on the 37th, 49th, 61st, 73rd, 85th, 97th and 109th
monthly payout dates respectively. Each annual instalment is calculated at 0.28%
of the specified property value under the reverse mortgage loan.
(2 BARBRE - RETERBERNEER » WFFR1.25%1H - RAXA
Monthly Mortgage Insurance Premium is payable on a monthly basis at the annual
rate of 1.25% of the outstanding loan amount
HEE ERABRSBERBOAHERMBNER - MERARERNZERBERN » A&
Counselling | ###$EBEEAMB AR ERIBEN
fee The borrower needs to pay a fee to the reverse mortgage counsellor for the counselling
service.If the borrower decides to take out a reverse mortgage loan, he may choose to
finance such fee in the reverse mortgage loan.
ERER | BRAZRBRBREBMHRAMBEBEEEXMMETEEER - BRATRERE
Legal fees | BERAMBALZERBER
The borrower will be responsible for the legal fees for execution of the mortgage
documents and other relevant legal documents. The borrower may choose to finance
such legal fees in the reverse mortgage loan.
BERMR | ERERBERERUE  SARYRFEXFESFY - ZN—FBER - BNREF
MBI FEE | RETMYZERIF - E(BMES1,0000FEE - ZFEBBIMBEAZERIBEN
Handling A handling fee of HK$1,000 will be charged for each successful application for change of
fees for payment term, request for a lump-sum payout, adding / releasing additional property as
amendment| security after a reverse mortgage loan has been granted. Such handling fees will be
of terms debited to the outstanding loan amount.
HihBAR | MERARERIERBIERSE (NYEERBB50F) - ERAEZTEEER -
(353 ERATRESRBRE CHEERMEAZZRIBER -
Other Where a building inspection report is required (if the age of the property exceeds 50
fees and years), the borrower will need to bear such a cost. The borrower may choose to finance
expenses | such fees for the building inspection report in the reverse mortgage loan.

2Z%H Reference Information

BB EN RN ERSE - PRI RABAFEAT B BPUARIRAERE -

The Chinese version of this KFS is for reference only. The English version will prevail if there is any inconsistency between the English and Chinese versions.

BEER 2 BB EI%FE ' To borrow or not to borrow? Borrow only if you can repay!




